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The Ron Cooke Hub
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Guided tour of York
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Practical information

Conference programme

e Plenary sessions all take place in room
RCH 037

e Colloquia take place on Thursday only (13.30-15.30 — see programme for details)

e The poster session takes place on Friday (12.30-13.30). Posters are available for viewing
throughout Friday

The Ron Cooke Hub

All conference sessions take place in the Ron Cooke Hub, on the Heslington East campus (see
the Maps and Directions section on page 20).

There will be an attended registration desk open during the conference for all York
EUROSLA24 related questions.

Welcome reception (Thursday)

A welcome reception open to all delegates takes place on Thursday in the Museum Gardens
from 19.30. It will be jointly held in The Hospitium and the Yorkshire Museum in the centre of
York.

Delegates should make their own way to the welcome reception. Please see Map 2 on page 21 for
directions from the Ron Cooke Hub.

Conference dinner (Friday)

The conference dinner will take place in York’s internationally famous National Railway Mu-
seum on Friday from 19.30 (see Map 3 on page 22). This hugely popular museum is the largest
railway museum in the world, with almost 1 million visitors per year. The conference dinner is
a fabulous opportunity to dine amidst luxurious carriages and historic locomotives set against
the backdrop of a period station.

You will need to show your conference dinner ticket in order to gain entry. Delegates should
make their own way to the National Railway Museum. Please see Map 3 on page 22 for
directions from the Ron Cooke Hub.

Guided tour of York

A free, walking tour of York is provided by the city’s Association of Voluntary Guides (http://
avgyork.co.uk). This is an opportunity not to be missed, allowing you to take in the city’s
long and rich history and culture. You can sign up for a place at the reception desk either for
Wednesday (after the welcome drinks) or Saturday (after the conference). We have a
maximum of 80 places.



Wi-Fi Internet access

Delegates can connect to the internet via Wi-Fi using Eduroam and/or York Conferences. For
delegates without Eduroam access, login access for York Conferences can be collected from the
reception desk

Emergency numbers & Police
Emergency services (ambulance, police, fire brigade): 999

Local police station: +44 (0) 1904 618990 or 101

Transport

Ensure you travel to the correct campus. The University of York is split across many sites. The
conference venue is at Heslington East.

Public bus

The conference venue is easily accessible by public bus. Bus numbers 4 and 44 travel between
York Rail Station, York city centre and the

University of York. A frequent service is provided with many bus stops throughout the city.
Use of both bus services is free on the university

campus.

You pay the drwwiver in cash when you board. A single ticket will cost £1.50. However, if you
buy a return ticket for Route 4 then you can only return on Route 4 (and the same for Route
44).
[ ]
® Route 44: http://bit.ly/10KbUqn
Route 4 : http://bit.ly/1psu2Kv

Taxis

- Telecars (01904 42 46 46)

- Ebor cars (01904 641 441)

» 659 Cars (01904 659 659)

- Fleetways (01904 365 365)

- Streamline taxis (01904 656 565)

Driving and parking

Car parking is available on campus, although it is limited. Parking costs are at £1 per hour or
£6 for the day.Delegates are recommended to use public

transport if possible.More information is

available here: http://bit.ly/VmCmPv

Walk

The conference venue (Heslington East campus) from the city centre is generally not
recommended, but for the keen it is a refreshing 60-70 minute walk. Those keen to walk from
the city centre are advised to walk to the Heslington West campus and then take the free bus
to Heslington West.
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Recommended restaurants in York

We are spoilt for choice for good restaurants in York. Here are some of our favourites. There
are also many independent cafes and pubs serving good local beers. Map 3 on page 23 can be
used to locate the some of the city’s different streets.

Walmgate/Fossgate

This street has many good independent
restaurants (and cafes too). These are our
favourites:

Oshibi (9 Franklins Yard, Fossgate, tel: 0845 136 8164)
Authentic Korean food. The owners will give you advice if you don’t know what to choose!

Melton’s Too (25 Walmgate, tel: 01904 629222)
Café bar bistro, using regional produce.

Le Cochon Aveugle (37 Walmgate, tel: 01904 640222)
French bistro with six-course tasting menu for £30.

Il Paradiso del Cibo (40 Walmgate, tel: 01904 611444)
Good value Italian/Sardinian food. Always
popular.

Khao San Road (50-52 Walmgate, tel: 01904 635599)
Authentic Thai food.

Barbakan (58 Walmgate, tel: 01904672474)
Hearty Polish food and good atmosphere.

High Petergate/Gillygate
This area is especially good for British food, and has some good Asian restaurants too.

Bennett’s (30-32 High Petergate, 01904 655344)
British food made from local produce. Right by York Minster.

Lamb and Lion Inn (2-4 High Petergate, 01904 654112)
Good British pub food in a historic inn with
attractive garden.

Café no8 (8 Gillygate, tel: 01904 653074)
British food made from local produce. Two
courses £25, three courses £30. Nice garden.

Bistro Guy (40 Gillygate, tel: 01904 652 500,
formerly called ‘Ambience’)

British food made from local produce. Two

courses £21, three courses £24 (£19/£21 before 7 pm)

The Café 68 (68 Gillygate, tel: 01904 627939)
Great for breakfast / lunch and cake.

Asia Gourmet (61 Gillygate, tel: 01904 622728)
Very good value sushi.



Goodramgate

Ambiente (14 Goodramgate, tel: 01904 689784)
Spanish tapas. The scotch eggs made with
Spanish black pudding are amazing!

Yak and Yeti (63A Goodramgate, tel: 01904 624677)
Authentic Nepali food.

Lime House (55 Goodramgate, tel: 01904 632734)
British food made from local produce. Set menu of two courses for £16, three courses for £20.

Goji (36 Goodramgate, 01904 622614)
Vegetarian and vegan restaurant cafe, open for dinner Friday and Saturday evenings.

Betty’s tearooms (St Helen’s square, 01904 659142)
Betty’s is an institution in York. It is a beautiful art deco tea and cake shop. And Little Betty’s

is just round the corner in Stonegate which is ideal so those that want to avoid the queue at
Betty’s.

Grape Lane
There are several restaurants in this area close to York minster. Here are two of our favourites:

El Piano (15/17 Grape Lane, tel: 01904 610 676)
Spanish/international vegan food made from local produce.

Nineteen (19 Grape Lane, tel: 01904 636366)

British food made from local produce.

George Hudson Street

Krakatoa (below) is opposite the council offices on Tanner Row, up from George Hudson
Street. On George Hudson Street you will also find the

popular restaurants Red Chilli (Chinese), Akbars (Indian) and Kapadokya 50 (Turkish).
Krakatoa (39 Tanner Row, tel: 01904 633066)

Authentic Indonesian food.

Bishopthorpe Road/Scarcroft Road

This area has the following great independent
restaurants (plus some good cafes too).

Trinacria (27 Bishopthorpe Road, tel: 01904 640104)
Delicious Sicilian food. Dinner Friday and
Saturday evenings only (booking essential).

Rice Style (21 Bishopthorpe Road, tel: 01904 848927)
Great Thai food. Attractive decor.

Melton’s (7 Scarcroft Road, tel: 01904 63434)
British food made from local produce. Early bird £22.50 for two courses or £26 for three
courses before 6:15 pm. Five course Yorkshire Tasting Menu for £38.
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Maps and Directions

Your conference venue
The Ron Cooke Hub, Heslington East at the University of York
Maps to all the venues around campus, including the Ron Cooke Hub on the Heslington East

Campus(the main conference venue) can be found online visit www.york.ac.uk/about/maps
or scan the QRcodes below.

The QR codes featured here will link you to directions via your smartphone. Download one of
the widely available barcode reader applications to scan the code with your phone.

Interactive search PDF Map of Interactive map and
and University Maps Heslington East directions to the
and Directions Campus Heslington East
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Map 1

Directions to the Welcome Reception

Allow 30-40min to get from conference venue to Welcome Reception.

e Take the bus from the Ron Cooke Hub towards York Railway Station
® Get off bus at Rougier Street (passed Cliffords Tower and before
Railway station)
e Walk up Rougier Street following the same direction of travel
e Turn right and cross the Lendal Bridge
e Onyour right you will see the Museum Gardens. Here you will be
greeted by a member of the organizing team
St Olave’s Church (# } = - _—
St l.h-ym\nnr-v‘-j- o - YO rk
& Gallery Trust (2 \ .
The Braithwaite Gallery =
Visit York Jigsaw - York Store
£1) The Hospitium L mation Centr . Evil Eye Lounge -
b,
Bettys Cafe and l(:;’
A t4L RS

Pizza Exp

Gity Screen o
#

Picturehouse York

Pitcher & Piano York
Get off bus here ©
2 Google

Bus stop name: Rougier Street
(approx. 15 min from Ron Cooke)

Directions to the
Museum Gardens
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Map 2
Directions the Conference Venue

Route 1

Allow 30 -40min to get from conference venue to National Railway Museum

e Travel to the railway station

e Enter the railway station and walk across the foot bridge
® Follow directions to the National Railway Museum

Route 2

e Travel to the railway station

e Follow the Station round, going past the Royal York Hotel.
e Turn left onto Leeman Road
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Main entrance to the
Railway Station

Directions to the
National Railway
Museum
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Map 3
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Directions to the
Museum Gardens
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Delegate List

First Name Last Name Email

Eleni Agathopoulou agatho@enl.auth.gr
Rashidah Albagami rma514@york.ac.uk
Theodora Alexopoulou ta259@cam.ac.uk

Ghazi Algethami ghazi.algethami@gmail.com
Talal Musaed J Alghizzi T-alghizzi-ie@hotmail.com

Rana

Alhussein Almbark

rana.alhusseinalmbark@york.ac.uk

Anwar Almuoseb 253716@soas.ac.uk

Muna Alshehri m.al-shehri@lancaster.ac.uk
Dima Al-Wazani daw514@york.ac.uk
Abdulrahman Alzamil alzamilol@gmail.com

Jwahir Alzamil jawahir.al-zamil@newcastle.ac.uk
Youngjae An youngjae.an@gmail.com

Annika Andersson annika.andersson@humlab.lu.se
Torsten Andreas torsten.andreas@hu-berlin.de
Maria Andreou marandreou@enl.auth.gr

Sible Andringa s.j.andringa@uva.nl

Derya Aribas derya_sekerci@hotmail.com
Tami Aviad lytami@hotmail.com

Teresa Barberio barberio@daf.Imu.de

Camilla Bardel camilla.bardel@su.se

Kathleen Bardovi-Harlig bardovi@indiana.edu
Benedetta Bassetti benedetta.bassetti@york.ac.uk
Kristof Baten Kristof.Baten@UGent.be
Raphael Berthele raphael.berthele@unifr.ch
Andrea Bicsar andrea.bicsar@uibk.ac.at

Frank Boers frank.boers@vuw.ac.nz

Cylcia Bolibaugh c_bolibaugh@alum.calberkeley.org
Sina Bosch sbmbpo@gmail.com

Vaclav Brezina julie.austin@lancaster.ac.uk
Marco Bril m.bril@vu.nl

Aafke Buyl aafke.buyl@vub.ac.be

Manon Buysse manon.buysse@vub.ac.be

Heidi Byrnes byrnesh@georgetown.edu
Xiangjie Cao xiangjie.cao@ncl.ac.uk

Marc Capliez marc.capliez@gmail.com
Gareth Carrol gareth.carrol@nottingham.ac.uk
Juli Cebrian juli.cebrian@uab.es

Sevdeger Cecen sevdegercecen@gmail.com

Eva Cervifio Povedano ecervino@ub.edu

Calvin Cheng calvin.cy.cheng@gmail.com




Vicky Chondrogianni v.chondrogianni@bangor.ac.uk
Markus Christiner office@christiner.at

Maria Clements m.clements@soton.ac.uk
Margaret Coleman mc996@york.ac.uk

Laura Collins Icollins@education.concordia.ca
Pam Cook Vivian.Cook@ncl.ac.uk

Vivian Cook Vivian.Cook@ncl.ac.uk

Frederik Cornillie frederik.cornillie@kuleuven-kulak.be
Albert Costa costalbert@gmail.com

Juul Coumans j.coumans@Ilet.ru.nl

Valentina Cristante valentina.cristante@uni-osnabrueck.de
Maja Curcic m.curcic@uva.nl

Christine Czinglar christine.czinglar@univie.ac.at
Cecile De Cat c.decat@leeds.ac.uk

Bastien De Clercq bastien.de.clercq@vub.ac.be
Nivja De Jong n.dejong@uu.nl

Anna Denissenko anna.denisenko@upf.edu
Jean-Marc Dewaele j.dewaele@bbk.ac.uk

Marcos Diaz-Lago marcos.diaz@deusto.es

Zoltan Dienes dienes@sussex.ac.uk

Christine Dimroth christine.dimroth@uni-muenster.de
Laura Dominguez I[do@soton.ac.uk

Ifigeneia Dosi idosi@lit.auth.gr

Polina Drozdova p.drozdova@let.ru.nl

Pascale El Haj pascale.elhaj@yahoo.com

Irina Elgort irina.elgort@vuw.ac.nz

Yasmin El-Hariri yasmin.el-hariri@univie.ac.at
Rosemary Erlam r.erlam@auckland.ac.nz

Anna Ewert eanna@wa.amu.edu.pl
Alexander Fay a.fay@bangor.ac.uk

Renee Finney Reneefinney@talk21.com
Fanny Forsberg Lundell fanny.forsberg.lundell@su.se
Pauline Foster pauline.foster@smuc.ac.uk
Cheryl Frenck-Mestre cheryl.frenck-mestre@univ-amu.fr
Atsushi Fujimori fujimori.atsushi@shizuoka.ac.jp
Dana Gablasova julie.austin@lancaster.ac.uk
Estela Garcia-Alcaraz estela.garcia@upf.edu

Maria del Pilar Garcia-Mayo mariapilar.garciamayo@ehu.es
Erwin Gierlinger erwin.gierlinger@ph-ooe.at
Aline Godfroid godfroid@msu.edu

Alexia Guerra alexiauach@gmail.com
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Marianne Gullberg marianne.gullberg@ling.lu.se
Mirjam Sﬂuer;jther-van der mguenther@fryske-akademy.nl
Ayse Gurel agurel@boun.edu.tr

Henrik Gyllstad henrik.gyllstad@englund.lu.se
Rowena Hannan reh505@vyork.ac.uk

Keiko Hanzawa keiko_hotaru@fuji.waseda.jp
Hanna-llona Harmavaara hanna-ilona.harmavaara@helsinki.fi
Sam Hellmuth sam.hellmuth@york.ac.uk
Sebastian Hemme sebastianhemme@gmail.com
Chantal Hemmi chantalhemmi@gmail.com
Julia Herschensohn herschen@u.washington.edu
Maria Angeles Hidalgo mariadelosangeles.hidalgo@ehu.es
Toru Hitomi toru.hitomi@ugent.be

Holger Hopp holger_hopp@yahoo.de

Alex Housen ahousen@vub.ac.be

Martin Howard m.howard@ucc.ie

Amy Fang-Yen Hsieh fyh20@cam.ac.uk

Ari Huhta ari.huhta@jyu.fi

Tatiana lakovleva tatiakovleva@yahoo.fr

Khalid Ibrahim Alahmed kima500@york.ac.uk

Adnan Ibrar ai528@york.ac.uk

Jacqueline Ingham jingham2@sheffield.ac.uk

Talia Isaacs talia.isaacs@bristol.ac.uk
Bernard Issa issa2@uic.edu

Eva Jakupcevic ejakupcevic@hotmail.com
Juhani Jarvikivi jarvikiv@ualberta.ca

Julia Jensen juliamariajensen@gmail.com

K. Seon Jeon jeon_kyongseon@columbusstate.edu
Rosa M2 Jiménez Cataldn rosa.jimenez@unirioja.es

Rafal Jonczyk rionczyk@wa.amu.edu.pl
Tiffany Judy judyte@wfu.edu

Baris Kabak baris.kabak@uni-wuerzburg.de
Annekatrin Kaivapalu kaivapa@tlu.ee

Marie Kallkvist marie.kallkvist@englund.lu.se
Tugba Karayayla tkaray@essex.ac.uk

Tamar Keren-Portnoy tkp502 @york.ac.uk

Rachel Klassen rklas092 @uottawa.ca

Gabrielle Klassen gabrielle.klassen@mail.utoronto.ca
Huib Kouwenhoven h.kouwenhoven@let.ru.nl
Hamutal Kreiner hamutalk@ruppin.ac.il
Weronika Krzebietke eanna@wa.amu.edu.pl




Folkert Kuiken f.kuiken@uva.nl

Maria Kunevich msk41@cam.ac.uk

Tanja Kupisch tanja.kupisch@rom.lu.se
Cornelia Lahmann cornelia.lahmann@gmx.de
Batia Laufer batialau@research.haifa.ac.il
Amparo Lazaro amparo.lazaro@unavarra.es
Pascale Leclercq pascale.leclercq@univ-montp3.fr
Man-Kit Lee kit4831la@gmail.com

Tatjana Lein tatjana_lein@gmx.de

Ewa Lenart ewa.lenart@yahoo.fr
Angelos Lengeris lengeris@enl.auth.gr

Alex Leung alex.ho-cheong.leung@northumbria.ac.uk
Sha Li sha.li@education.ox.ac.uk
Yang Li yl1040@york.ac.uk

Angels Llanes allanes@dal.udl.cat

Elaine Lopez esl505@york.ac.uk

Marta Marecka marta_marecka@o02.pl
Emma Marsden emma.marsden@york.ac.uk
Heather Marsden heather.marsden@york.ac.uk
Maisa Martin maisa.martin@jyu.fi

Hinako Masuda h-masuda@aoni.waseda.jp
Midori Matsubara m_matsubara@nagoya-u.jp
Kazuko Matsuno okmatsu@ipc.shizuoka.ac.jp
Kevin McManus kevin.mcmanus@york.ac.uk
Paul Meara p.m.meara@gmail.com
Haiyan Men haiyanmen@gmail.com
Marije Michel m.michel@Ilancaster.ac.uk
Rosamond Mitchell R.F.Mitchell@soton.ac.uk
Elena Mizrahi el2007yu@yahoo.com
Maribel Montero Perez maribel.monteroperez@kuleuven-kulak.be
Joan C. Mora mora@ub.edu

Alfonso Morales morales@georgetown.edu
José Luis Moreno Vega morenove@exchange.lancs.ac.uk
Stefanie Morgret stefaniemorgret@yahoo.com
Carmen Mufoz Lahoz munoz@ub.edu

Florence Myles fmyles@essex.ac.uk

Yoko Nakano y-k.nakano@kwansei.ac.jp
Hossein Nassaji nassaji@uvic.ca

Sayo Natsukari say_o3@yahoo.co.jp

Dea Nielsen d.nielsen@sheffield.ac.uk
Dogus Can Okstiz s1357913@sms.ed.ac.uk
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Tokiko Okuma tokiko.okuma@mail.mcgill.ca
David O'Reilly david.oreilly@york.ac.uk
Mireia Ortega m.ortega@ub.edu

Lee Osterhout losterho@uw.edu

Gabriele Pallotti gabriele.pallotti@unimore.it

Maria Carmen

Parafita Couto

m.parafita.couto@hum.leidenuniv.nl

A Young Park edzap@bristol.ac.uk

Teresa Parodi tp209@cam.ac.uk

Matthew Patience matt.patience@utoronto.ca

Elke Peters elke_pet76@yahoo.com

Diana Pili michelle.fenlon@manchester.ac.uk
Elisabet Pladevall-Ballester elisabet.pladevall@uab.cat
Christos Pliatsikas c.pliatsikas@kent.ac.uk

Vaclav Jonas Podlipsky vaclav.j.podlipsky@upol.cz
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Rebek Rast rebrast@gmail.com
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Sophie Rogers sophie.rogers@oup.com
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Laura Sanchez laura.sanchez@ub.edu

Cristina Sanz sanzc@georgetown.edu
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Odette Scharenborg 0O.Scharenborg@let.ru.nl
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Ruth Trinder rtrinder@wu.ac.at

Pavel Trofimovich Pavel.Trofimovich@concordia.ca
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Laura Vilkaite laura.vilkaite@nottingham.ac.uk
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The New Handbook of
Second Language Acquisition

Edited by William C. Ritchie and Tej K. Bhatia, Syracuse University

. SECOND
EDITION

* April 2013

- ISBN 978 90 04 25430 5

- Hardback (750 pp.)

- List price EUR 142 / US$ 184

The New Handbook of

SECOND
LANGUAGE
ACQUISITION St

Fdited by WILLIAM C. RTTCHIE - TRJ K. BHATIA organized, and re-worked edition of
B Ritchie and Bhatia’s 1996 handbook.
" The work is divided into six parts, each
; devoted to a different aspect of the study
of SLA.

Part I includes a recent history of methods used in SLA research and an overview of currently
used methods. Part I contains chapters on Universal Grammar, emergentism, variationism,
information-processing, sociocultural, and cognitive-linguistic. Part III is devoted to overviews
of SLA research on lexicon, morphosyntax, phonology, pragmatics, sentence processing, and
the distinction between implicit and explicit knowledge. Part IV examines neuropsychology
of SLA, another on child SLA, and the effects of age on second language acquisition and use.
Part Vis concerned with the contribution of the linguistic environment to SLA, including
work on acquisition in different environments, through the Internet, and by deaf learners.
Finally, Part VI treats social factors in SLA, including research on acquisition in contact
circumstances, on social identity in SLA, on individual differences in SLA, and on the final
state of SLA, bilingualism.

This title was previously published by Emerald under ISBN 9781848552401
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